

IN THE COURT OF CIVIL JUDGE SENIOR DIVISION, RAMTEK.

HMP NO. 232/2023

ORDER BELOW EXH. 1.

(Passed on 20th December, 2023)

Issue notice to respondent.

Dated : 20.12.2023.
Ramtek.

(S. M. Sarode)
Civil Judge Senior Division,
Ramtek.